GRITS
BISCUITS
MAC AND CHEESE

SCRAMBLED EGGS

BRICI( SPOON BACON (2 PER PERSON)

TAILGATING MENU CONECUH SAUSAGE

UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA FRESH FRUIT

BREAKFAST BAR

$80
$50
$75
$80
$200
$180
$175

- EGGS, BISCUITS, GRITS, BACON OR SAUSAGE (OR COMBO) & FRENCH TOAST BITES

SHRIMP AND GRITS
- GRITS TOPPED W/ SHRIMP, BELL PEPPERS, ONIONS & CAJUN CREAM SAUCE

CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA
- CAVATAPPI PASTA, CREAM SAUCE, CAJUN GRILLED CHICKEN & PARMESAN

GROWN UP GRILLED CHEESE (SERVED W/ MAC & CHEESE)
- GOUDA, MONTEREY JACK, BACON, SPRING MIX, TOMATO, OVERHARD EGG

YOGURT BAR (SERVED W/ GRANOLA)

CAESAR SALAD (ADD CHICKEN FOR $115)
- ROMAINE, PARMESAN, BACON, CROUTONS

BLOODY MARY BAR
- LOADED SKEWERS, CAJUN CUP RIMMERS, 5 BOTTLES B&S BLOODY MARY MIX

PLACE YOUR ORDER VIA YOUR ACCOUNT PORTAL AT GAMEDAYDONERI
DELIVERY MINIMUM: $200

GHT.

$400

$450

$425

$380

$150

$150

$170

COM



