

TAILGATING MENU UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA

A LA CARTE

GRITS	\$80
BISCUITS	\$50
MAC AND CHEESE	\$75
SCRAMBLED EGGS	\$80
BACON (2 PER PERSON)	\$200
CONECUH SAUSAGE	\$180
FRESH FRUIT	\$175

MENU (all items serve 20-25 ppl)

(marronne oc. vo zo zo pp.)	
BREAKFAST BAR	\$400
- EGGS, BISCUITS, GRITS, BACON OR SAUSAGE (OR COMBO) & FRENCH TOAST BITES	
SHRIMP AND GRITS	
- GRITS TOPPED W/ SHRIMP, BELL PEPPERS, ONIONS & CAJUN CREAM SAUCE	\$450
CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA	
- CAVATAPPI PASTA, CREAM SAUCE, CAJUN GRILLED CHICKEN & PARMESAN	\$425
GROWN UP GRILLED CHEESE (SERVED W/ MAC & CHEESE)	
- GOUDA, MONTEREY JACK, BACON, SPRING MIX, TOMATO, OVERHARD EGG	\$380
YOGURT BAR (SERVED W/GRANOLA)	\$150
	4150
CAESAR SALAD (ADD CHICKEN FOR \$115)	\$150
- ROMAINE, PARMESAN, BACON, CROUTONS	
DI CODY MADY DAD	4170
BLOODY MARY BAR	\$170
- LOADED SKEWERS, CAJUN CUP RIMMERS, 5 BOTTLES B&S BLOODY MARY MIX	